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Sui sentieri del sale
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Pettorale

114
81
80
26
33
32

9
2
97
49
21
85
43

101
83
19

102

111
76
87
27

18
103

96
13
29
62
23
48
25
63
14
38
39
30

88

45

99

66
105
37

Atleta

PREVE DAVIDE
EINAUDI MATTIA
AIMAR ENRICO
DALMASSO MORENO
BONGIOVANNI FABRIZIO
TESTINO MARCO
BASSO MAURIZIO
CAMPERI ROBERTO
TALIANO CORRADO
MORETTO ENZO
MAURO CARLO
VIALE IVO

CAMPERI FRANCO
DALMASSO MARCO
CASTELLINO GIUSEPPE
BRUNO FEDERICO
RICCA ALBERTO
VIVALDA PAOLO
TALLONE DAVIDE
CURTI LUCA
GALLIANO DAVIDE
LIBOA CLAUDIO

DALMASSO MASSIMILIANO

QUAGLIA PAOLO

VIALE PAOLO

ALMONDO ELISA
PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE
RASPO LUCA

CAMAGLIO STEFANO
AIMAR ALBERTO
GASTALDI SILVIO
CULASSO ROBERTO
ODASSO ANDREA
PEANO SARA

GARELLI LUCA

GANCIA FLAVIO

SERGIA ANDREA ANTONIO
ROGGERO ALDO ANTONIO
FERRERO MICHELA
DUTTO ELIO

BERTOLINO LORIS
BRACCO FLAVIO
ODDONE MASSIMILIANO
BOSIO WALTER

Rastello - Rif. Mondovi

Societa

ROATA C.
VALVARAITA
ROATA C.
BUSCHESE
MARGUAREIS
MARGUAREIS
PAM

PAM
CASTAGNITESE
VALTANARO
PAM

ROATA C.
LIBERO
BOVESRUN
FERRERO
PAM

PODISTI ALBESI
PAM
VALVERMENAGNA
ATL. MONDOVI
BUSCHESE
PAM

PAM

LIBERO

PAM
DRAGONERO
PAM
BUSCHESE
PAM
BUSCHESE
ROATA C.
BUSCHESE
VALTANARO
PAM

PAM

ROATA C.
BUSCHESE
PAM
VALTANARO
DRAGONERO
FIDAS
VALTANARO
LIBERO
MARGUAREIS

cat,

M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
F2

M4
M2
M1
M5
M3
M4
M2
F1

M2
M3
M2
M3
F2

M4
M2
M3
M2
M1



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

107
108
28
84

52
110
10
86
82
11
20
95
98
79

90
35
93
55
91
78
15
94
71
56
64
17
44
112
58
92
42
50
24
57
46
40
31
16
104
65
41
61
67
36
59
47
22
73

TOMATIS ARIANNA
PANSERA GEORGES
GALLIANO ELISA
MULATTIERI DAVIDE
CLERICO GIANMARCO
BALDO IACOPO
BARAVALLE GIACOMO
COLMO ELISA
CAMPERIS LIVIO
MARRO MICHELE
MURATORE MICHELA
GAIERO ROMANO
CASELLA LUCA

BILLO GIANFRANCO
BASSO SERGIO
CARLEVARIS EMILIANO
PECOLLO SILAVANA
TASSONE ENZO
SAJEVA ELIO

BLENGINI ROBERTO
VIGLIONE GIRGIO
GIACCONE MICHELE
PEINETTI GIANCARLO
ROVERE MATTEO
GAZZERA GUALBERTO
BARALE SILVIA

BALDO MIRCO
GERBOTTO MANUELA
REPOLE ANTONIO
BASSO ENRICA
BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO
BOLOGNA MARINA
PACE FERDINANDO
ARMANDO LUDOVICO
CINA ALBERTO
FERRARIS ENRICO
DEMICHELIS GIOVANNI
VIOLA PIETRO

TEALDI MARIA PIA
GREGORIO SILVIO
GREA GABRIELLA
PEIRANO MINOCA
SICCARDI MARIANGELA
GRASSO LAURA
CONTERNO MARIAGRAZIA
AIMO MICHELA
MASCARELLO BRUNO
BRIZIOLI ANNA
NALETTO ELISA
FORNIONE TIZIANA

LIBERO

PAM
BUSCHESE

3 RIFUGI

PAM
VALTANARO
AVAS

PAM

ATL. MONDOVI
VALVERMENAGNA
PAM

PAM

RIVIERA RUN
FIDAS

LIBERO

PAM

ROATA C.
MARGUAREIS
DRAGONERO
PAM

PAM
BAUDENASCA
PAM

LIBERO

ATL. FOSSANO
DRAGONERO
VALTANARO
PAM

CHIERI

LIBERO
FERRERO
VALTANARO
ATL. MONDOVI
MICHELIN
BUSCHESE
VALTANARO
MAR. GENOVESI
PAM
MARGUAREIS
PAM

LIBERO

LIBERO

PAM

FERRERO
FERRERO
MARGUAREIS
FERRERO
MAR. GENOVESI
PAM
DRAGONERO

F1
M3
F1
M1
M4
M1
M1
F2
M4
M1
F2
M4
M2
M3
M3
M2
F3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M5
M2
M2
M3
F3
M4
F1
M3
F1
M5
F3
M4
M5
M3
M3
M5
M4
F2
M4
F2
F2
F3
F3
F3
F2
M5
F3
F2
F3



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

72
77
54
51
100
70
89
53

60
69
113
109
106
75
74
68
12

LORENZIN ANZO
AMBTOSIO MARIASSUNTA
LOPEZ JOZEFINE
ALBERTO MARCO
PEPPINO ROBERTO
SAMMORI LUCIANO
GAZZANO ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO GIULIA
CAMPERI FABRIZIO
ISOARDO SIMONA
PASQUINO AURORA
DRAPANT MARIA

VINAI GIOVAMBATTISTA
BOLMIDA SILVANO
FOSSORE VBARTOLOMEO
ZINGARELLI ANGELA
ROGGERO ALDO

MIRRA ANNA PIA
ANSELMA ROBERTO

LIBERO
BAUDENASCA
DRAGONERO
VALTANARO
LIBERO
LIBERO
VALTANARO
VALTANARO
PAM

PAM
FERRERO
FERRERO
PAM

LIBERO
FERRERO
FERRERO
FERRERO
FERRERO
PAM

M5
F3
F3
M1
M3
M5
M3
F1
M3
F2
F3
F3
M3
M3
M5
F3
M5
F3
M3



